

---

## LENJERII PAT

I.D.: 80936241

---

Data  
publicarii 12.04.23

Coduri CPV 39512000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 5.514,54 RON - 5.514,54 RON

---

Descriere: cearceaf pat (albe) 1.30m/2.20m -6 bucX 29.4958lei/buc=176.9748 lei -fata perna (colorate) 0.6m/0.75m - 25 buc X 13.1933 lei/buc = 329.8325 lei -cearceaf pat (colorate) 1.30m/2.20m -30buc X28.4958lei/buc = 884.874lei -lenjerie 1 pers -30buc X 110.3361lei/buc=3310.0830lei -cearceaf pilota (colorate) 150m/2m -12 buc X 67.7311 lei/buc=812.7732lei

---